School Capital Project List

Project

High School Renovation,

Boilers-Hunking, Whittier,

Tilton, HS
Crowell Boiler

High School Computers
Consentino Elevator
Whitter Windows
Crowell Temp Roof
Tiltion Roof

Whitter Roof
Greenleaf Boiler
School Textbooks

School Textbooks

High School Additional
Projects

Masonry Repairs Bartlet
School

School Buildings

School Technology (High
School}

Green School' Repairs
Hunking Repairs
Feasibility Study Hunking
School

High School curbing &
cement decking

Hunking New School Project

Consentino Sidewalk

Consentino Teacher Parking

Lot
School Energy Efficiency

Year

2003

2003
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007

2007

2008

2008

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2014
2014

2015

2015
2016

Amount

29,250,000
110,000

15,000
80,000
25,000
8,000
35,000
710,000
53,000
327,675

125,325
5,400,000
8,200
288,376
803,000
4,986,777
400,000

800,000

35,000
61,500,000

70,000

120,000
2,500,000

Funding

Bonds/Grant
Stabilization

Stabilization
Stabilization
Stabilization
Stabilization
Stabilization
Bonds
Bonds
Bonds
Other School
Funds

Bonds
Capital
Budget
Insurance
Proceeds

Bonds
Bonds/Grant
Bonds

Bonds
Capital
Budget
Bonds/Grant
Capital
Budget
Capital
Budget
Bonds



Improvments

HHS Sidewalk Repairs
HHS Curbing and Concrete
Repairs

Replace Lockers at
Consentino

Trinity Stadium

Consentino Facility Study

2016

2016

2017
2017

2018

21,050
11,004

170,000
350,000

20,000

108,222,407

Capital
Budget
Capital
Budget
Capital
Budget
Bonds
Capital
Budget



