School Capital Project List Project	Year	Amount	Funding
High School Renovation, Boilers-Hunking, Whittier,	2003		
Tilton, HS	2003	29,250,000	Bonds/Grant
Crowell Boiler	2005	110,000	Stabilization
High School Computers	2005	15,000	Stabilization
Consentino Elevator	2005	80,000	Stabilization
Whitter Windows	2005	25,000	Stabilization
Crowell Temp Roof	2005	8,000	Stabilization
Tiltion Roof	2006	35,000	Stabilization
Whitter Roof	2006	710,000	Bonds
Greenleaf Boiler	2006	53,000	Bonds
School Textbooks	2007	327,675	Bonds Other School
School Textbooks	2007	125,325	Funds
High School Additional			
Projects	2008	5,400,000	Bonds
Masonry Repairs Bartlet			Capital
School	2008	8,200	Budget Insurance
School Buildings School Technology (High	2012	288,376	Proceeds
School)	2012	803,000	Bonds
Green School' Repairs	2012	4,986,777	Bonds/Grant
Hunking Repairs Feasibility Study Hunking	2012	400,000	Bonds
School High School curbing &	2013	800,000	Bonds Capital
cement decking	2014	35,000	Budget
Hunking New School Project	2014	61,500,000	Bonds/Grant Capital
Consentino Sidewalk Consentino Teacher Parking	2015	70,000	Budget Capital
Lot	2015	120,000	Budget
School Energy Efficiency	2016	2,500,000	Bonds

## Improvments

			Capital
HHS Sidewalk Repairs	2016	21,050	Budget
HHS Curbing and Concrete			Capital
Repairs	2016	11,004	Budget
Replace Lockers at			Capital
Consentino	2017	170,000	Budget
Trinity Stadium	2017	350,000	Bonds
			Capital
Consentino Facility Study	2018	20,000	Budget

108,222,407